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MI IRAL WOOL 

ILA 	MINRALE 

CH - 1973 - MARS 

TABLE 1. Production and Factory Shipmertts(1) of Mineral Wool(2) 

TABLEAU 1. Production et expeditions des usjnes(l) de lathe minerale(2) 

Quantity 

. 	
made 

Quantité 
fabriquée 

March - Mars 

R. 20 ....................sq. ft. - pi. car. 	3,762,001 

R. 14 .................... " 	229,490 

R. 12 .................... " 	4,816,454 

R. 10 .................... H 	20,467,397 

R. 8 ..................... U 	2,621,617 

R. 7 ..................... " 	27,372,207 

Granulated, bulk or loose 
wool - Granulée, lame 
en vrac ................cu. ft. - pi. cu . 	x 

See footnote(s) on page 2. - Voir renvoi(s) I Is page 2. 

Quantity shipped to 

iantité_expédiée_ 
Eastern 	Western 
area(3) 	area(4) 

Vera la 	Vera Is 
	Canada 

region de 	region de 
1'Est(3) 	l'Ouest(4) 	- 

2,931, 172 
	

799,527 
	

3,730,699 

	

x 	 x 

2,807,975 
	

1,543,912 
	

4,351,887 

12, 650,782 
	

6,211,820 
	

18,862,602 

	

2,571,079 
	

35,113 
	

2,606,192 

12,853,525 
	

13,383, 215 
	

26, 236, 740 

xl 	xl 
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TABLE IA. Production and Factory Shipmenta(l) of Mineral WooI(2) 

TABLEAU 1A. Production et expeditions des usines(1) de lame min6rale(2) 
	[I: 

Quantity shipped to 

Quantity Quantite expédiêe 

Eastern Western 
made 
- 

area(3) area(4) 
Quantité 
fabriquée 

Vera la Vets la Canada 

region de region de 
1'Est(3) l'Ouest(4) 

Year to date 

Total cumulatif 

R. 	20 	...................sq. 	ft 	- 	p1. 	car. 12,951,035 9,785,392 2,854,294 12,639,686 

R. 	16 	................... " 489,000 x - x 

R. 	12 	................... " 13,816,950 9,036,992 4,363,648 13,400,640 

R. 	10 	................... " 57,274,009 37,236,200 17,974,356 55,210,5' 

R. 	8 	.................... 'I  
7,511,222 7,220,446 123,601 7,344,047 

R. 	7 	.................... " 79,071,792 36,783,133 38,350,697 75,133,830 

Granulated, bulk or loo8e 
wool - Granulée, lame 
en vrac ............... Cu. ft. - pi. cu . 	x 	x 	x 

(1) Producers' shipments. - Expeditions de producteurs. 
(2) For building insulation only; does not include industrial type. - Comme isolant servant a la cons-

truction seulement; sans Ia lame minérale a usage industriel. 
(3) Eastern area is the region east of the Manitoba-Ontario border. - La region de 1'Est est Is region 

située a l'est de la frontière Manitoba-Ontario. 
(4) Western area is the region west of the Manitoba-Ontario border. - La region de P0uest est Ia 

region située A l'ouest de Is frontiAre Manitoba-Ontario. 
x Confidential to meet secrecy requirements of the Statistics Act. - Confidentiel en vertu des dis-

positions de la Loi sur la statistique relatives au secret. 


